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Product Datasheet

Tau Peptide (472-487)-PEG6-(507-526) (human), CAS [[2243219-84-1]]

BAC-4099622.0500

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Molecular Weight

Sequence

CAS Number

Formula

Tau Peptide (472-487)-PEG6-(507-526) (human), CAS [[2243219-84-
1]]

BAC-4099622.0500
4099622.0500
BAC-4099622.0500
Bachem
Biochemikalien
3834.14

H-Arg-Gly-Ala-Ala-Pro-Pro-Gly-GIn-Lys-Gly-GIn-Ala-Asn-Ala-Thr-Arg-
amino-PEG6-propionyl-Lys-Ser-Gly-Asp-Arg-Ser-Gly-Tyr-Ser-Ser-Pro-
Gly-Ser-Pro-Gly-Thr-Pro-Gly-Ser-Arg-OH

[2243219-84-1]

C157H262N54058



